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mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com

How would you rate your financial situation today #as excellent, good, only fair, or poor?



8.

Right now, do you think that your financial situation as a whole is getting better or getting worse?

Getting better Getting worse Same (vol.) No opinion



















Q.15 (FINANCIAL WORRIES) CONTINUED



16.

2019 Apr 1-9

2018 Apr 2-11
2017 Apr 5-9
2016 Apr 6-10
2015 Apr 9-12
2014 Apr 3-6
2013 Apr 11-14
2012 Apr 9-12
2011 Apr 7-11
2010 Apr 8-11
2009 Apr 6-9
2008 Apr 6-9
2007 Apr 2-5
2006 Apr 10-13
2005 Apr 4-7
2004 Apr 5-8
2003 Apr 7-9
2002 Apr 8-11

Right now, do you have enough money to live comfortably, or not?

Yes
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No opinion
1
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Unweighted n
Weighted n
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21%

24%

Male
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498
132
26%
103
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110
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Female
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College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less n ent Democrat tive Moderate  Liberal
1012 553 459 754 226 183 272 541 419




College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess n ent Democrat tive Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1012 553 459 754 226 183 272 541 419 369 212 308 413 267 386 348 244

Weighted n 1012 498 513 669 318 271









Unweighted n 1012
Weighted n 1012
192
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Male Female  White Non-white
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College
Male Female ~ White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+
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Unweighted n
Weighted n
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Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad




